Team Scores

Mentor 88

WestEndY 53

Mentor 41

Buckeye 40

Madison 31

Conneaut 30

Mayhem 26

AGE: WGT:  #IN PLACE: NAME:

WGT:

[5-6 [40 [7 [1st TIMMY STRUTZMAN
2nd GRANT KELPOYL
3rd DANIEL LONGSTREET
4th RORO WALKER
5th COLE MCLENDON
5th TEMPERANCE MARTINEZ

[5-6 [45 [6 [1st WAYNE HOLLOWAY
2nd MACK OSBORNE
3RD  |KILAN CLARK
ATH ELIJAH CHARLTON
5th JULIUS VERES
6TH SAM MULLER

[5-6 [50 [5 [1st JORADAN FRAGOSE
2nd EMMETT TOBIN
3rd ETHAN PRESENEN
4th ANDREW LOCSEL
5th SAL CATALONA

[5-6 [60 [3 [1st CAEL CHARLES
2nd LUKE VACETIC
3rd COLE CHARLES

[5-6 [Hwt |2 |1st JOEY MA
2nd SHEPARD CHARLTON

AGE: PLACE:

[7-8 Rookie |45 [4 |1st DYLAN PRESTON
2nd CADEN KELEEL
3rd CAMERON STILL
4th TANNER DAVIDSON

[7-8 Rookie |51 [6 [1st LUCAS SPRING
2nd DOMINIC MORMINO
3rd SHAMUS BRADY
4th NOAM WELSH
5th PEYTON WEEKLY
6th NATE KOMAR

[7-8 Rookie |55 [16  |1st HEZEKIA GARCIA
2nd MICHAEL OSHSOA
3rd TREVOR BOONE
4th JOHNNY VURAICH
5th RODNEY CLARK
5th NICK MULICA




[7-8 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Rookie

[74

[1ST

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6TH

[7-8 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[7-8 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[7-8 Open

[1ST

2nd
3rd

4TH
5TH

[7-8 Open

[61

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Open

[75

|1st

2nd
3rd

[7-8 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd

[7-8 Open

[Hwt

[1st

AGE:

2nd
PLACE:

|9-1O Rookie

[60

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Rookie

[65

[1st

ARMANI ALTERBERRY

BRENNAN MOORE

MARTY TOBIN

ASTON STATON

COLTON OYLER

BRYCE GIEL

QUINTON GAINES

BRADEN DIELION

TRISTIN GREENE

JIMMY GOLDY

BEN DIFRANCE

MAURICE SANTINGO

NICKY SMELTZER

TY VIKERY

MAC TOBIN

DOMINIC NAU

PAUL DINEHART

JOSHUA BURGRAFF

TY COVILL

AJ ROKWELL

LOGAN AUERBACH

TOMMY RUPPE

D'ANGELO SANDEZ

JOEY SALUPA

BRENDAN MCGRAM

DRAKE MAFTINEZ

AUSTIN SEESE

TREVOR BOONE

LOGAN BELTZER

COLIN HERING

GRAHAM HUSEK

RODNEY CLARK

CHASE BELL

DANNY BECKETT

ANDREW NELSON

JOEY NEMETH

KAIGE BOCZAR

JACOB DOLAN

LIAM LLOYD

TY VICKERY

SAM HALEY

ANTONIO BOTTIGGI

LIAM NEITENBACH

OWEN SANDERSON

DOMINIC DUNCAN

AUSTIN LAVENDER

COOPER PIKOR & PARKER PIKOR

JOESPH SCOTT

KADENN ISACC NEWHART

JACK ZEID

CONNOR TSCHUDY




2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 Rookie

[70

[1st

9-10 Rookie 77

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1ST
2ND
3rd
4th

[9-10 Rookie

[100

[4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 Rookie

[119

[3

|1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Rookie

[Hwt

[1st

2nd
3rd

[9-10 Open

[55

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[9-10 Open

[60

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[9-10 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Open

[85

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

COLES YAKAS

MICHAEL HARRELL

NATHAN MILLER

MARCO SLAVOROB

AIDEN KING

JARED BOONE

LOGAN BATTOGLIA

DAMICON METZ

JUDE DEVENEY

RYAN SKELLY

SONNY CATALONA

HECTOR GARCIA

JAVK PETTI

CALVIN PETERS

TREVOR SPENCE

FRANKIE N. LAFORGE

REX TAYSON

CHASE VICKERY

MATT ROTH

LOGAN SINKOVIC

JONATHON WICZEN

OLIN YOUCLATH

[TRENTON SANTIAGO

BRENT DIETRIVH

MARDHSLL JONE-GAHAM

JAYDEN HUSZCZO

BRYCE GARGANO

COOPER PIKOR

TRISTEN FRAZIER

PARKER PIKOR

AMARI BOWERS

DANNY TOME

NICK BLACKBURN

SAM STAAB

DERICK MARTINEZ

ANDRE REIDER

TYLER CATHEART

DONOVAN POES

MAX RITT

WILL VACECTI

ZACHARY ORSENO

MITCH DAVIS

CHARLIE WADE

CALEB PONTO

KAZIMIR RAJKO

JARED BOONE

TYLER WOLFE

CADEN BLAYLOCK

EDDIE NEITENBACH

ANTONIO SHELLY

ALEX FINLEY

JUSTIN ARTINO




5th
5th

[9-10 Open

[99

[1st

AGE:

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
PLACE:

[11-12 Rookie

[72

[1st

2nd
3RD
4th

[11-12 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 Rookie

[110

[1ST

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Rookie

[140

|1st

2nd

[11-12 Open

[70

|1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 Open

[75

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[11-12 Open

[100

[6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

KEEGAN HART

ANTHONY ZARGAIN

EDLIR ALID

JACK HALEY

SANTINO CASELLA

NATHAN ADKINS

CHASE VICKERY

DILLON WHITE
GABRIEL MEROS
RYAN BERDYSZ

[BEN WALKER

CODY GREEN

SHAWN YOUDATH

WESLEY CLARK

AIDAN ROACH

CAMERON

TAYLOR POLIS

ZANDER HENDERSEN

MATTHEW VLIEK

MARCUS HARRELL

ANTHONY CAMINE

AIDEN PLOTZ

JOSH LONGSTREET

COLE HARTMAN

AIDEN SAYRE

EDDIE PINC

JACK SCHMODT

DANIEL LEHMAN

DREW BAILEY

EVAN GALEAEZO

JACOB FARENCHAK

JEREMEY LEIZMAN

DOMINIC RICCO

DOMINIC MUDRY

JOEY AVERILL

BRIAN KENNEDY

SAM HASSNICK

JOEY PAHORESKY

WESLEY LOWORTH

BRITON BRIGHT

JJ GATON

ZANE WILLIAMS

OSCAR HOLLOWAY

DOMINIC OSBORNE

GAVIN RICHER

DONOVAN PALMER

LINCOLN SPLETE

JOEY SCALLY

MICHAEL LEWIS

ALEXANDER MCDONALD [V




[11-12 Open |22 |10  |ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open [240 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

[11-12 Open |Hwt |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

AGE: PLACE:

13-14 |87 3 st
2nd
3rd

[1314 o5 3 st
2nd
3rd

[13-14 [118 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd

[13-14 [131 |6 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[13-14 [144-158]2 [1st
2nd

[13-14 [Hwt |2 |1st

2nd

NICK NESTANBACK

JOESPH MAITLAND

ROLE BOLEY

JEMIR FRENCIS

AIDEN PLATZ

ASHTEN HYND

ROCCO JOHN DANIELLO

CALEB SELMSN

COLE HARTMAN

MARK CHAMBERS

TODD ALLEN

NOAH DAUGHTERY

JARRED WANK

JOEY AVERILL

DARIEN COWELS
JASON DAVIDSON
MATTHEW ISAAC

JOE SEWWLL
JACKSON HERSCHMAN

AUSTIN BOONE

SAM LOFASO

JAKE CORCELLI

BRENNAN HAYES

DEANDRE OLIVER

JOHN MCNULTY

BILLY FLYNN

BRADLEY STARON

JACK MYERS

TRISTEN TROITT

CARSON HOLOWECKY

NICK MCFADDEN

MCKHENNA CALHOUN




