Team Scores

88
53
41
40
31
30
26

AGE:	<u>WGT:</u>	<u># IN</u> WGT:	PLACE:	NAME:
5-6	40	7	1st	TIMMY STRUTZMAN
	-		2nd	GRANT KELPOYL
			3rd	DANIEL LONGSTREET
			4th	RORO WALKER
			5th	COLE MCLENDON
			5th	TEMPERANCE MARTINEZ
5-6	45	6	1st	WAYNE HOLLOWAY
	-		2nd	MACK OSBORNE
			3RD	KILAN CLARK
			4TH	ELIJAH CHARLTON
			5th	JULIUS VERES
			6TH	SAM MULLER
5-6	50	5	1st	JORADAN FRAGOSE
			2nd	EMMETT TOBIN
			3rd	ETHAN PRESENEN
			4th	ANDREW LOCSEL
			5th	SAL CATALONA
5-6	60	3	1st	CAEL CHARLES
u			2nd	LUKE VACETIC
			3rd	COLE CHARLES
5-6	Hwt	2	1st	JOEY MA
			2nd	SHEPARD CHARLTON
AGE:			PLACE:	
7-8 Rookie	45	4	1st	DYLAN PRESTON
			2nd	CADEN KELEEL
			3rd	CAMERON STILL
<u>.</u>	-	-	4th	TANNER DAVIDSON
7-8 Rookie	51	6	1st	LUCAS SPRING
			2nd	DOMINIC MORMINO
			3rd	SHAMUS BRADY
			4th	NOAM WELSH
			5th	PEYTON WEEKLY
			_6th	NATE KOMAR
7-8 Rookie	55	16	1st	HEZEKIA GARCIA
			2nd	MICHAEL OSHSOA
			3rd	TREVOR BOONE
			4th	JOHNNY VURAICH
			5th	RODNEY CLARK
			5th	NICK MULICA

			۱.
7-8 Rookie	60	10	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
			5th
			5th
7-8 Rookie	66	14	1st
			2nd
			3rd 4th
			5th
			5th
7-8 Rookie	74	6	1ST
	14	0	2nd
			3rd
			4th
			5th
			6TH
7-8 Rookie	85	4	1st
	00		2nd
			3rd
			4th
7-8 Open	50	5	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
			5th
7-8 Open	55	5	1ST
			2nd
			3rd
			4TH
			5TH
7-8 Open	61	8	1st
· · · ·			2nd
			3rd
			4th
			5th
			5th
7-8 Open	75	3	1st
			2nd
		•	3rd
7-8 Open	83	3	1st
			2nd
		_	3rd
7-8 Open	Hwt	2	1st
			2nd
AGE:			PLACE:
9-10 Rookie	60	4	1st
			2nd
			3rd
		7	4th
9-10 Rookie	65	7	1st

ARMANI ALTERBERRY
BRENNAN MOORE
MARTY TOBIN
ASTON STATON
COLTON OYLER
BRYCE GIEL
QUINTON GAINES
BRADEN DIELION
TRISTIN GREENE
BEN DIFRANCE
MAURICE SANTINGO
NICKY SMELTZER
TY VIKERY
MAC TOBIN
PAUL DINEHART
JOSHUA BURGRAFF
TY COVILL
AJ ROKWELL
LOGAN AUERBACH
TOMMY RUPPE
D'ANGELO SANDEZ
JOEY SALUPA
BRENDAN MCGRAM
DRAKE MAFTINEZ
AUSTIN SEESE
TREVOR BOONE
LOGAN BELTZER
COLIN HERING
GRAHAM HUSEK
RODNEY CLARK
CHASE BELL
DANNY BECKETT
ANDREW NELSON
JOEY NEMETH
KAIGE BOCZAR
JACOB DOLAN
LIAM LLOYD
TY VICKERY
SAM HALEY
ANTONIO BOTTIGGI
LIAM NEITENBACH
OWEN SANDERSON
DOMINIC DUNCAN
AUSTIN LAVENDER
COOPER PIKOR & PARKER PIKOR
JOESPH SCOTT
KADENN ISACC NEWHART
JACK ZEID
CONNOR TSCHUDY

			2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
9-10 Rookie	70	7	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
			5th
			6th
9-10 Rookie	77	4	1ST
	-		2ND
			3rd
			4th
9-10 Rookie	100	4	1st
		-	2nd
			3rd
			4th
9-10 Rookie	119	3	1st
			2nd
			3rd
9-10 Rookie	Hwt	3	1st
			2nd
			_3rd
9-10 Open	55	5	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
	_	-	_5th
9-10 Open	60	8	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
			5th
			5th
9-10 Open	65	8	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
			5th
			5TH
9-10 Open	73	7	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th
			5th
			5th
9-10 Open	85	7	1st
			2nd
			3rd
			4th

COLES YAKAS
MICHAEL HARRELL
NATHAN MILLER
MARCO SLAVOROB
AIDEN KING
JARED BOONE
DAMICON METZ
JUDE DEVENEY
RYAN SKELLY
SONNY CATALONA
HECTOR GARCIA
JAVK PETTI
CALVIN PETERS
TREVOR SPENCE
FRANKIE N. LAFORGE
REX TAYSON
CHASE VICKERY
MATT ROTH
LOGAN SINKOVIC
JONATHON WICZEN
OLIN YOUCLATH
TRENTON SANTIAGO
BRENT DIETRIVH
MARDHSLL JONE-GAHAM
JAYDEN HUSZCZO
BRYCE GARGANO
COOPER PIKOR
TRISTEN FRAZIER
PARKER PIKOR
AMARI BOWERS
DANNY TOME
NICK BLACKBURN
SAM STAAB
DERICK MARTINEZ
ANDRE REIDER
TYLER CATHEART
DONOVAN POES
MAX RITT
WILL VACECTI
ZACHARY ORSENO
MITCH DAVIS
CHARLIE WADE
CALEB PONTO
KAZIMIR RAJKO
JARED BOONE
TYLER WOLFE
CADEN BLAYLOCK
EDDIE NEITENBACH
ANTONIO SHELLY
ALEX FINLEY
JUSTIN ARTINO

			5th	KEEGAN HART
	_		5th	ANTHONY ZARGAIN
9-10 Open	99	7	1st	EDLIR ALID
			2nd	JACK HALEY
			3rd	SANTINO CASELLA
			4th	NATHAN ADKINS
			5th	CHASE VICKERY
AGE:			PLACE:	
11-12 Rookie	72	4	1st	DILLON WHITE
			2nd	GABRIEL MEROS
			3RD	RYAN BERDYSZ
			4th	BEN WALKER
11-12 Rookie	86	5	1st	CODY GREEN
			2nd	SHAWN YOUDATH
			3rd	WESLEY CLARK
			4th	AIDAN ROACH
			5th	CAMERON
11-12 Rookie	95	4	1st	TAYLOR POLIS
			2nd	ZANDER HENDERSEN
			3rd	MATTHEW VLIEK
			4th	MARCUS HARRELL
11-12 Rookie	110	3	1ST	ANTHONY CAMINE
		Ť	2nd	AIDEN PLOTZ
			3rd	JOSH LONGSTREET
11-12 Rookie	140	2	1st	COLE HARTMAN
		_	2nd	AIDEN SAYRE
11-12 Open	70	3	1st	EDDIE PINC
			2nd	JACK SCHMODT
			3rd	DANIEL LEHMAN
11-12 Open	75	6	1st	DREW BAILEY
			2nd	EVAN GALEAEZO
			3rd	JACOB FARENCHAK
			4th	JEREMEY LEIZMAN
			5th	DOMINIC RICCO
			6th	DOMINIC MUDRY
11-12 Open	81	5	1st	JOEY AVERILL
· ·			2nd	BRIAN KENNEDY
			3rd	SAM HASSNICK
			4th	JOEY PAHORESKY
			5th	WESLEY LOWORTH
11-12 Open	92	8	1st	BRITON BRIGHT
			2nd	JJ GATON
			3rd	ZANE WILLIAMS
			4th	OSCAR HOLLOWAY
			5th	DOMINIC OSBORNE
			5TH	GAVIN RICHER
11-12 Open	100	6	1st	DONOVAN PALMER
			2nd	LINCOLN SPLETE
			3rd	JOEY SCALLY
			4th	MICHAEL LEWIS
			5th	ALEXANDER MCDONALD IV

11-12 Open	112	10	1st	Ν
			2nd	J
			3rd	R
			4th	JE
			5th	A
			5th	A
11-12 Open	140	3	1st	R
			2nd	C
			3rd	C
11-12 Open	Hwt	4	1st	M
			2nd	T
			3rd	N
			4th	J/
AGE:			PLACE:	
13-14	87	3	1st	J
	1	-	2nd	D
			3rd	JA
13-14	95	3	1st	Μ
	-		2nd	J
			3rd	JA
13-14	118	3	1st	A
			2nd	S
			3rd	J
13-14	131	6	1st	B
			2nd	D
			3rd	J
			4th	B
			5th	B
			5TH	JA
13-14	144-158	2	1st	TI
			2nd	C
13-14	Hwt	2	1st	N
			2nd	M

NICK NESTANBACK
JOESPH MAITLAND
ROLE BOLEY
JEMIR FRENCIS
AIDEN PLATZ
ASHTEN HYND
ROCCO JOHN DANIELLO
CALEB SELMSN
COLE HARTMAN
MARK CHAMBERS
TODD ALLEN
NOAH DAUGHTERY
JARRED WANK

DARIEN COWELS
JASON DAVIDSON
MATTHEW ISAAC
JOE SEWWLL
JACKSON HERSCHMAN
AUSTIN BOONE
SAM LOFASO
JAKE CORCELLI
BRENNAN HAYES
DEANDRE OLIVER
JOHN MCNULTY
BILLY FLYNN
BRADLEY STARON
JACK MYERS
TRISTEN TROITT
CARSON HOLOWECKY
NICK MCFADDEN
MCKHENNA CALHOUN